Place

OA First Name Last Name
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Erik
Holden
Gibb
David
Josh
Brian
Bret
Milton
Luke
Phil
Cary
Jeremy
Jeremy
Benjamin
Drew
Ben
Jeff
Helen
Peter
Molly
Aaron
Kalina
Spencer
Val
Kyle
Nate
Brian
Derek
Tia
David
Nathan

Schulte
Rennaker
Kentz
Bresnahan
Fuller
Frankle
Ferrier
Zhinin-Barreto
Bollschweiler
Kochik
Stephens
Anderson
Greene
Gibbard
Adams
Dhiman
Meyrowitz
Pelster
Knox
Zurn
Davis
Zufelt
Plumb
Loboda
Young
Swanberg
Mcconnell
Wright
Gabalita
Ponak
Smith

Bib
106
98
67
15
37
36
32
140
13
70
118

44
42

26
83
92
68
142
25
141
94
76
138
119
80
134
38
95
115

IMTUF 2017
100 Mile

Place Place

Masters Div

1
1
1 1
2
3
2 2
4
3 3
2
4 4
5 5
3
4
5
6 6
7 7
6
8 8
7
8
9 9
10 10
1 1
9
11 11
9/18/2017

Full Results - All

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender
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Gun Time
21:25:33.560
23:00:40.380
23:05:49.025
23:42:07.970
23:45:13.240
24:48:33.410
25:43:36.660
25:43:58.770
26:30:17.610
26:45:28.730
26:54:32.390
27:18:38.060
27:27:35.440
27:28:54.860
27:43:47.910
27:50:49.480
27:55:05.480
27:59:49.940
28:02:31.040
28:07:21.335
28:15:58.990
28:43:59.300
28:53:55.300
29:04:49.270
29:06:19.840
29:11:47.090
29:18:47.490
29:28:05.980
29:28:59.790
29:29:40.920
29:47:17.930
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Place

OA First Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Benjamin
Jared
Bruce
Aaron
Scott
Helen
Sudheer
Mark
Clare
Katie

J. Peter
Nolan
Tony
Ron
Matt
Danielle
Pamela
Zac

Joe
Gretchen
Maxim
Cale
Daniel
Wayne
Andrew
David
Brian
Garrick
Megan
Jeff
John

Last Name
Jensen
Vanderhook
Ronek
Smith
Laberge
Scotch
Maremanda
Young
Abram
Gibson
Heyboer
Atchley
Huff
Braselton
Vest
Snyder
Harght
Lundgren
Gurule
Walla
Kazitov
Hofferber
Evans
Rancourt
Dallas
Riedeman
Peterson
Arends
Sweeney
Schutz
Hallsten

Bib
61
124
101
114
72
109
79
139

43
52

55
14
125
116
49
78
46
127
65
53
31
96
23
100
143

120
107
48

IMTUF 2017
100 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place
Masters Div
10
11
5
12 12
13 1
2 2
14 13
15 1
3 3
4 4
12
13
16 2
14
15
1
2
6
17 14
3
18 15
16
19 16
20 3
17
7
8
21 17
4
22 4
23 2
9/18/2017

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

Place

Gender Gender

28
29
30
31
32
5
33
34
6
7
35
36
37
38
39
8
9
40
41
10
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
11
50
51
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Gun Time
29:55:13.120
29:59:46.130
30:09:24.390
30:18:46.860
30:32:01.990
30:33:26.560
30:42:06.370
30:42:06.810
30:43:51.120
30:44:40.950
30:50:28.320
31:20:15.520
31:21:57.160
31:28:40.020
31:32:13.720
31:34:18.440
31:51:50.840
31:52:20.700
31:54:25.560
31:55:47.060
32:19:34.750
32:21:34.390
32:21:41.490
32:28:37.600
32:33:15.000
32:37:42.830
32:47:44.290
32:53:52.550
32:54:49.230
33:04:24.650
33:05:36.190
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Kelly
Chris
Robert
Lori
John
John
Georgia
Anne
Chad
Ely

Jim
Linda
Dennis
Joel
Jennifer
Kristin
Christine
Shalini
Kevin
Robert
Serrah
Jenny
Lane
Laura
Michele
Volts
Rachae
Eric
Terry
Randy
Brian

Haston
Brower
Elliott
Barekman
Liebeskind
Forsyth
Danielson

Crispino-Taylor

Wallace
Gerbin
Chase

Barton-Robbins

Ahern
Ballezza
Shultis
Gablehouse
O'Gorman
Kovach
Warner
Howard
West
Senior
Outz
Richard
Anderson
Balbanida
Bazzett
Campbell
Conover
Isler
Crowl

50
16
30
10
74
35
24
59
128
41
18
11
3

IMTUF 2017

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

100 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
5 5
6 1
9
7 2
24 5
18
1
8 3
19
10
25 18
5
26 6
20

9
113
39
87
71
129
54
131
110
90
99
5

12
17
19
20
21

6

6

2

10 7
27 19
21

7

8

11

11 8

DNF DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
9/18/2017

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

12
13
52
14
53
54
15
16
55
56
57
17
58
59
18
19
20
21
60
61
22
23
62
24
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Gun Time
33:06:11.680
33:09:06.700
33:19:18.320
33:25:53.540
33:25:54.010
33:48:50.970
34:03:36.160
34:04:48.570
34:17:22.640
34:27:08.000
34:30:48.700
34:42:09.310
34:45:21.970
34:46:27.240
35:02:31.200
35:03:03.200
35:07:25.730
35:08:49.630
35:17:31.060
35:22:23.870
35:23:33.260
35:23:52.040
35:27:41.640
35:32:56.540

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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First Name Last Name

Brian
Alexander
Day
Gary
John
Brian
Hannes
Ray
Loren
Ray
Sheila
Jeff
Ryan
Michelle
Tonya
Bill
Khalid
Adam
Brian
Bradley
Anthony
Jessica
Gary
Martha
Chris
Steve
Shaina
Thom
Matthew
Josh
Spencer

Culmo
Doolan
Doughman
Eldridge
Fiore
Forney
Gehring
Gruenewald
Henry
Huntzinger
Huss
Jones
Kaiser
Lance
Littlehales
Losey
Miah
Moody
Myers
Olwin
Pavkovich
Pendleton
Redwine
Schoppe
Scotch
Serr
Short
Sowers
Teague
uhl

Wells

IMTUF 2017
100 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
22 DNF
27 DNF
28 DNF
29 DNF DNF
33 DNF DNF
34 DNF DNF
40 DNF
45 DNF DNF
51 DNF DNF
57 DNF DNF
58 DNF DNF
62 DNF DNF
64 DQ
73  DNF DNF
75 DNF DNF
77 DNF DNF
84 DNF DNF
85 DNF
86 DNF DNF
89 DNF DNF
91 DNF
93 DNF
97 DNF DNF
105 DNF
108 DNF DNF
111 DNF
112 DNF
117 DNF DNF
121 DNF
123 DNF
130 DNF

9/18/2017

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Place

Gender Gender

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

EEZZIETNEEINETNZEEZIEETNTNMEETNEZEIEZIEEZEZEES

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jeney
Allie

Ann
Derek
Allen
Jennifer
Mike

Will

Aaron
David
Caitlin
Christopher
Bobby
Alexandre
Annie
Murray
Matt
Robert

Jb

Wierman
Wood
Yela

Yip
Hadley
Hughes
James
Jones
Keller
Koch
McMillon
Mendoza
O'Ryan
Roy
Rutledge
Schart
Trappe
Villani
Yonce

Bib
132
133
135
136
47
56
60
63
66
69
81
82
88
102
103
104
122
126
137

IMTUF 2017

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 70-79

100 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place
Masters Div
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
9/18/2017

Place
Gender Gender

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

EEEEEnEsEEENEZEZEEMEES T

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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IMTUF 2017
100 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
1  Erik Schulte 106 - Age 20-29 1 M 21:25:33.560
2  Holden Rennaker 98 - Age 20-29 2 M 23:00:40.380
3 Gibb Kentz 67 - Age 30-39 3 M 23:05:49.025
4  David Bresnahan 15 1 Age 30-39 4 M 23:42:07.970
5 Josh Fuller 37 1 Age 20-29 5 M 23:45:13.240
6 Brian Frankle 36 1 1 Age 40-49 6 M 24:48:33.410
7 Bret Ferrier 32 2 Age 30-39 7 M 25:43:36.660
8 Milton Zhinin-Barreto 140 3 Age 30-39 8 M 25:43:58.770
9 Luke Bollschweiler 13 2 2  Age 40-49 9 M 26:30:17.610
10  Phil Kochik 70 4  Age 30-39 10 M 26:45:28.730
11 Cary Stephens 118 3 3 Age40-49 11 M 26:54:32.390
12 Jeremy Anderson 4 2  Age 20-29 12 M 27:18:38.060
13 Jeremy Greene 44 4 4  Age 40-49 13 M 27:27:35.440
14 Benjamin  Gibbard 42 5 5 Age 40-49 14 M 27:28:54.860
15 Drew Adams 2 3 Age 20-29 15 M 27:43:47.910
16 Ben Dhiman 26 4  Age 20-29 16 M 27:50:49.480
17 Jeff Meyrowitz 83 5 Age 30-39 17 M 27:55:05.480
19 Peter Knox 68 6 6  Age 40-49 18 M 28:02:31.040
21 Aaron Davis 25 7 7  Age 40-49 19 M 28:15:58.990
23 Spencer Plumb 94 6 Age 30-39 20 M 28:53:55.300
24 Val Loboda 76 8 8 Age 40-49 21 M 29:04:49.270
25 Kyle Young 138 7  Age 30-39 22 M 29:06:19.840
26 Nate Swanberg 119 8 Age 30-39 23 M 29:11:47.090
27 Brian Mcconnell 80 9 9 Age 40-49 24 M 29:18:47.490
28 Derek Wright 134 10 10 Age 40-49 25 M 29:28:05.980
30 David Ponak 95 9 Age 30-39 26 M 29:29:40.920
31 Nathan Smith 115 11 11 Age 40-49 27 M 29:47:17.930
32 Benjamin  Jensen 61 10 Age 30-39 28 M 29:55:13.120
33 Jared Vanderhook 124 11 Age 30-39 29 M 29:59:46.130
34 Bruce Ronek 101 5 Age 20-29 30 M 30:09:24.390
35 Aaron Smith 114 12 12 Age 40-49 31 M 30:18:46.860
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Place
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OA
36
38
39
42
43
44
45
46
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
61
62
65
67
68
71
72
73
75
76
81
82
85

First Name Last Name

Scott
Sudheer
Mark
J. Peter
Nolan
Tony
Ron
Matt
Zac
Joe
Maxim
Cale
Daniel
Wayne
Andrew
David
Brian
Garrick
Jeff
John
Robert
John
John
Chad
Ely
Jim
Dennis
Joel
Kevin
Robert
Lane

Laberge
Maremanda
Young
Heyboer
Atchley
Huff
Braselton
Vest
Lundgren
Gurule
Kazitov
Hofferber
Evans
Rancourt
Dallas
Riedeman
Peterson
Arends
Schutz
Hallsten
Elliott
Liebeskind
Forsyth
Wallace
Gerbin
Chase
Ahern
Ballezza
Warner
Howard
Outz

Bib
72
79

139
52

7
55
14

125
78
46
65
53
31
96
23

100

143

6

107
48
30
74
35

128
41
18

3
9

129
54
90

IMTUF 2017

Division

Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

100 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Masters Div
13 1
14 13
15 1
12
13
16 2
14
15
6
17 14
18 15
16
19 16
20 3
17
7
8
21 17
22 4
23 2
9
24 5
18
19
10
25 18
26 6
20
27 19
21
11
9/18/2017

Place

Gender Gender

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

=TT ESSEZIZESEIEESESIEIEESEEIEEEEELEEELSE S

Gun Time
30:32:01.990
30:42:06.370
30:42:06.810
30:50:28.320
31:20:15.520
31:21:57.160
31:28:40.020
31:32:13.720
31:52:20.700
31:54:25.560
32:19:34.750
32:21:34.390
32:21:41.490
32:28:37.600
32:33:15.000
32:37:42.830
32:47:44.290
32:53:52.550
33:04:24.650
33:05:36.190
33:19:18.320
33:25:54.010
33:48:50.970
34:17:22.640
34:27:08.000
34:30:48.700
34:45:21.970
34:46:27.240
35:17:31.060
35:22:23.870
35:27:41.640
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Volts
Eric
Terry
Randy
Brian
Brian
Alexander
Day
Gary
John
Brian
Hannes
Ray
Loren
Ray

Jeff
Ryan
Bill
Khalid
Adam
Brian
Bradley
Anthony
Gary
Chris
Steve
Thom
Matthew
Josh
Spencer
Derek

Balbanida
Campbell
Conover
Isler
Crowl
Culmo
Doolan
Doughman
Eldridge
Fiore
Forney
Gehring
Gruenewald
Henry
Huntzinger
Jones
Kaiser
Losey
Miah
Moody
Myers
Olwin
Pavkovich
Redwine
Scotch
Serr
Sowers
Teague
uhl

Wells

Yip

IMTUF 2017

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

100 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div
8 DNF
17 DNF
19 DNF DNF
20 DNF DNF
21 DNF
22 DNF
27 DNF
28 DNF
29 DNF DNF
33 DNF DNF
34 DNF DNF
40 DNF
45 DNF DNF
51 DNF DNF
57 DNF DNF
62 DNF DNF
64 DQ
77 DNF DNF
84 DNF DNF
85 DNF
86 DNF DNF
89 DNF DNF
91 DNF
97 DNF DNF
108 DNF DNF
111 DNF
117 DNF DNF
121 DNF
123 DNF
130 DNF
136 DNF
9/18/2017

Place

Gender Gender

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

=TT EESSEZIZEESIEIESEEIEESEEIEEEEEEEELSE S

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Allen

Mike

Will

Aaron
David
Christopher
Bobby
Alexandre
Murray
Matt
Robert

Jb

Hadley
James
Jones
Keller
Koch
Mendoza
O'Ryan
Roy
Schart
Trappe
Villani
Yonce

IMTUF 2017

Division

Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 70-79

100 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div
47 DNS DNS
60 DNS DNS
63 DNS
66 DNS
69 DNS
82 DNS
88 DNS
102 DNS DNS
104 DNS DNS
122 DNS
126 DNS DNS
137 DNS DNS
9/18/2017

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=SS EEEEEELEESERL

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

18
20
22
29
37
40
41
47
48
51
60
63
64
66
69
70
74
77
78
79
80
83
84
86
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Helen
Molly
Kalina
Tia
Helen
Clare
Katie
Danielle
Pamela
Gretchen
Megan
Kelly
Chris
Lori
Georgia
Anne
Linda
Jennifer
Kristin
Christine
Shalini
Serrah
Jenny
Laura
Michele
Rachael
Sheila
Michelle
Tonya
Jessica
Martha

Pelster
Zurn
Zufelt
Gabalita
Scotch
Abram
Gibson
Snyder
Harght
Walla
Sweeney
Haston
Brower
Barekman
Danielson
Crispino-Taylor
Barton-Robbins
Shultis
Gablehouse
O'Gorman
Kovach
West
Senior
Richard
Anderson
Bazzett
Huss
Lance
Littlehales
Pendleton
Schoppe

IMTUF 2017
100 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

92
142
141

38
109

1

43
116
49
127
120

50

16

10

24

59

11
113

39

87

71
131
110

99

12
58
73
75
93
105

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
1
2
3
4
5 5
6 1
7 2
1
8 3
5
9 6
6
2
10 7
7
8
11 8
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF
9/18/2017

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

NN DNDNDND A A A AaAaaAaAaaaa
EON_Qo0ooNoOhwWNro®®NDO AWM =

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

F

MTMTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT™TTTTT™T T T T T T T

Gun Time
27:59:49.940
28:07:21.335
28:43:59.300
29:28:59.790
30:33:26.560
30:43:51.120
30:44:40.950
31:34:18.440
31:51:50.840
31:55:47.060
32:54:49.230
33:06:11.680
33:09:06.700
33:25:53.540
34:03:36.160
34:04:48.570
34:42:09.310
35:02:31.200
35:03:03.200
35:07:25.730
35:08:49.630
35:23:33.260
35:23:52.040
35:32:56.540

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Shaina
Jeney
Allie
Ann
Jennifer
Caitlin
Annie

Short
Wierman
Wood
Yela
Hughes
McMillon
Rutledge

IMTUF 2017
100 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

112
132
133
135
56

81

103

DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/18/2017

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

B e B B B B |

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
DNF
DNS

O oO~NOO O WN -~

Gender First Name

F

m ™M M

=TS EEEEZSEIEEEEIEEESIELSELEE

m M T

Kalina
Georgia
Christine
Rachael
Caitlin

Erik
Holden
Josh
Jeremy
Drew
Ben
Bruce
Zac
David
Brian
Robert
Ely
Lane
Brian
Alexander
Anthony
Matthew
Josh
Spencer
Will
Bobby

Danielle
Pamela
Gretchen

IMTUF 2017
100 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Zufelt
Danielson
O'Gorman
Bazzett
McMillon

Schulte
Rennaker
Fuller
Anderson
Adams
Dhiman
Ronek
Lundgren
Riedeman
Peterson
Elliott
Gerbin
Outz
Culmo
Doolan
Pavkovich
Teague
Uhl

Wells
Jones
O'Ryan

Snyder
Harght
Walla

9/18/2017

Bib
141
24
87
12
81

106
98
37

4
2
26

101
78

100

143
30
41
a0
22
27
91
121
123
130
63
88

116
49
127

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
22 3
69 15
79 20

DNF DNF

DNS DNS

1 1
2 2
5 5
12 12
15 15
16 16
34 30
49 40
57 47
58 48
65 52
72 56
85 62
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
a7 8
48 9
51 10

Gun Time
28:43:59.300
34:03:36.160
35:07:25.730

00:00.000
00:00.000

21:25:33.560
23:00:40.380
23:45:13.240
27:18:38.060
27:43:47.910
27:50:49.480
30:09:24.390
31:52:20.700
32:37:42.830
32:47:44.290
33:19:18.320
34:27:08.000
35:27:41.640
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:34:18.440
31:51:50.840
31:55:47.060
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1o O R RN 20N U WN =

Gender First Name

F

B e e e e e e B |

=TI EEEEEEESEEIEEEELELEL

Megan
Linda
Kristin
Serrah
Jenny
Jessica
Martha
Shaina
Jeney
Ann
Jennifer
Annie

Gibb
David
Bret
Milton
Phil

Jeff
Spencer
Kyle
Nate
David
Benjamin
Jared

J. Peter
Nolan
Ron
Matt
Cale
Andrew

IMTUF 2017
100 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Sweeney
Barton-Robbins
Gablehouse
West
Senior
Pendleton
Schoppe
Short
Wierman
Yela
Hughes
Rutledge

Kentz
Bresnahan
Ferrier
Zhinin-Barreto
Kochik
Meyrowitz
Plumb
Young
Swanberg
Ponak
Jensen
Vanderhook
Heyboer
Atchley
Braselton
Vest
Hofferber
Dallas

9/18/2017

Bib
120
11
39
131
110
93
105
112
132
135
56
103

67
15
32
140
70
83
94
138
119
95
61
124
52

14
125
53
23

Place

OA Masters Gender

60
74
78
83
84
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

NI ~Nrw

25
26
30
32
33
42
43
45
46
53
56

Place

Place

11
17
19
22
23
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gun Time
32:54:49.230
34:42:09.310
35:03:03.200
35:23:33.260
35:23:52.040

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

23:05:49.025
23:42:07.970
25:43:36.660
25:43:58.770
26:45:28.730
27:55:05.480
28:53:55.300
29:06:19.840
29:11:47.090
29:29:40.920
29:55:13.120
29:59:46.130
30:50:28.320
31:20:15.520
31:28:40.020
31:32:13.720
32:21:34.390
32:33:15.000
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IMTUF 2017
100 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 30-39 18 M John Forsyth 35 68 54 33:48:50.970
Age 30-39 19 M Chad Wallace 128 71 55 34:17:22.640
Age 30-39 20 M Joel Ballezza 9 76 59 34:46:27.240
Age 30-39 21 M Robert Howard 54 82 61 35:22:23.870
Age 30-39 DNF M Volts Balbanida 8 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Eric Campbell 17 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Brian Crowl 21 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Day Doughman 28 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Hannes Gehring 40 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DQ M Ryan Kaiser 64 DQ DQ 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M  Adam Moody 85 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Steve Serr 111 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF M Derek Yip 136 DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Aaron Keller 66 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M David Koch 69 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Christopher Mendoza 82 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Matt Trappe 122 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - F Helen Pelster 92 18 - 1 27:59:49.940
Age 40-49 - F Molly Zurn 142 20 - 2 28:07:21.335
Age 40-49 1 F Tia Gabalita 38 29 1 4 29:28:59.790
Age 40-49 2 F Helen Scotch 109 37 2 5 30:33:26.560
Age 40-49 3 F Clare Abram 1 40 3 6 30:43:51.120
Age 40-49 4 F Katie Gibson 43 41 4 7 30:44:40.950
Age 40-49 5 F Kelly Haston 50 63 5 12 33:06:11.680
Age 40-49 6 F Jennifer Shultis 13 77 9 18 35:02:31.200
Age 40-49 7 F Shalini Kovach 71 80 10 21 35:08:49.630
Age 40-49 8 F Laura Richard 99 86 11 24 35:32:56.540
Age 40-49 DNF F Michele Anderson 5 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF F Sheila Huss 58 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF F Michelle Lance 73 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/18/2017 Page 3 of 5



Division
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNF

233saranisooNoarwN

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

F

=TS EEZSEEEEIEEZEIEIEEIEEIEEEZEIELZEELEE

Tonya

Brian
Luke
Cary
Jeremy
Benjamin
Peter
Aaron
Val
Brian
Derek
Nathan
Aaron
Sudheer
Joe
Maxim
Daniel
Garrick
Jim
Kevin
Terry
Ray

Bill
Khalid
Brian
Chris
Thom
Mike
Alexandre

IMTUF 2017
100 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Littlehales

Frankle
Bollschweiler
Stephens
Greene
Gibbard
Knox
Davis
Loboda
Mcconnell
Wright
Smith
Smith
Maremanda
Gurule
Kazitov
Evans
Arends
Chase
Warner
Conover
Huntzinger
Losey
Miah
Myers
Scotch
Sowers
James
Roy

9/18/2017

Bib
75

36
13
118
44
42
68
25
76
80
134
115
114
79
46
65
31

18
129
19
57
77
84
86
108
117
60
102

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNF DNF DNF
6 1 6
9 2 9
11 3 11
13 4 13
14 5 14
19 6 18
21 7 19
24 8 21
27 9 24
28 10 25
31 11 27
35 12 31
38 14 33
50 17 41
52 18 42
54 19 44
59 21 49
73 25 57
81 27 60
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS

Gun Time
00:00.000

24:48:33.410
26:30:17.610
26:54:32.390
27:27:35.440
27:28:54.860
28:02:31.040
28:15:58.990
29:04:49.270
29:18:47.490
29:28:05.980
29:47:17.930
30:18:46.860
30:42:06.370
31:54:25.560
32:19:34.750
32:21:41.490
32:53:52.550
34:30:48.700
35:17:31.060
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
3
DNF

OOk WN -

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

DNS

Gender First Name

F

m m T

=TI EEEEEEESELELEL

==L

<

Chris
Lori
Anne
Allie

Mark
Tony
Wayne
Jeff
John
Dennis
Gary
John
Brian
Ray
Loren
Jeff
Murray
Robert

Scott
John
Randy
Bradley
Gary
Allen

Jb

IMTUF 2017
100 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Brower
Barekman
Crispino-Taylor
Wood

Young
Huff
Rancourt
Schutz
Liebeskind
Ahern
Eldridge
Fiore
Forney
Gruenewald
Henry
Jones
Schart
Villani

Laberge
Hallsten
Isler
Olwin
Redwine
Hadley

Yonce

9/18/2017

Bib
16
10
59

133

139
55
96

107
74

3
29
33
34

45
51
62

104

126

72
48
20
89
97
47

137

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
64 6 13
66 7 14
70 8 16

DNF DNF DNF
39 15 34
44 16 37
55 20 45
61 22 50
67 24 53
75 26 58

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF

DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF

DNS DNS DNS

DNS DNS DNS
36 13 32
62 23 51

DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS

Gun Time
33:09:06.700
33:25:53.540
34:04:48.570

00:00.000

30:42:06.810
31:21:57.160
32:28:37.600
33:04:24.650
33:25:54.010
34:45:21.970
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:32:01.990
33:05:36.190
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000

Page 5 of 5



Place
OA
40
15
75
12

DNF
59
43

DNF
76
66
74

DNF

45

64
DNF
73
DNF
70
DNF
DNF
56
69
21
16
DNF
DNF
DNF
65
54

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Clare
Drew
Dennis
Jeremy
Michele
Garrick
Nolan
Volts
Joel
Lori
Linda
Rachael
Luke
Ron
David
Chris
Eric

Jim
Terry
Anne
Brian
Brian
Andrew
Georgia
Aaron
Ben
Alexander
Day
Gary
Robert
Daniel

Last Name
Abram
Adams
Ahern
Anderson
Anderson
Arends
Atchley
Balbanida
Ballezza
Barekman
Barton-Robbins
Bazzett
Bollschweiler
Braselton
Bresnahan
Brower
Campbell
Chase
Conover
Crispino-Taylor
Crowl
Culmo
Dallas
Danielson
Davis
Dhiman
Doolan
Doughman
Eldridge
Elliott
Evans

IMTUF 2017
100 Mile

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

WWNNMNNRNMNMNNNNNO = 2 2 2 2 3
A0 0OV RDODNOOIAODTRON 20N RWON =

3 3
3
26 6
2
DNF DNF
21 17
13
DNF
20
7 2
5
DNF
2 2
14
1
6 1
DNF
25 18
DNF DNF
8 3
DNF
DNF
17
1
7 7
4
DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
9
19 16
9/18/2017

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender

6
15
58
12

DNF
49
36

DNF
59

14
17

DNF

9
38

4
13

DNF
57
DNF
16
DNF
DNF
46

15
19
16

DNF

DNF

DNF
52
44

T EENEEENEZEETNEEETNTMANEESEETNEEET

Gun Time
30:43:51.120
27:43:47.910
34:45:21.970
27:18:38.060

00:00.000
32:53:52.550
31:20:15.520

00:00.000
34:46:27.240
33:25:53.540
34:42:09.310

00:00.000
26:30:17.610
31:28:40.020
23:42:07.970
33:09:06.700

00:00.000
34:30:48.700

00:00.000
34:04:48.570

00:00.000

00:00.000
32:33:15.000
34:03:36.160
28:15:58.990
27:50:49.480

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
33:19:18.320
32:21:41.490
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Place
OA

DNF
DNF
68

29
78
DNF
72
14
41
13
DNF
50
DNS
62
48
63
DNF
42
53
82
44
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
32
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Bret
John
Brian
John
Brian
Josh
Tia
Kristin
Hannes
Ely
Benjamin
Katie
Jeremy
Ray
Joe
Allen
John
Pamela
Kelly
Loren
J. Peter
Cale
Robert
Tony
Jennifer
Ray
Sheila
Randy
Mike
Benjamin
Jeff

Ferrier
Fiore
Forney
Forsyth
Frankle
Fuller
Gabalita
Gablehouse
Gehring
Gerbin
Gibbard
Gibson
Greene
Gruenewald
Gurule
Hadley
Hallsten
Harght
Haston
Henry
Heyboer
Hofferber
Howard
Huff
Hughes
Huntzinger
Huss
Isler
James
Jensen
Jones

IMTUF 2017

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

100 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
32 2
33 DNF DNF
34 DNF DNF
35 18
36 1 1
37 1
38 1 1
39 6
40 DNF
41 10
42 5 5
43 4 4
44 4 4
45 DNF DNF
46 17 14
47 DNS DNS
48 23 2
49 2
50 5 5
51 DNF DNF
52 12
53 16
54 21
55 16 2
56 DNS
57 DNF DNF
58 DNF DNF
20 DNF DNF
60 DNS DNS
61 10
62 DNF DNF
9/18/2017

Place
Gender Gender

7
DNF
DNF

54

6

5

4

19
DNF
56
14
7
13
DNF
41
DNS
51
9
12
DNF
35
43
61
37
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
28
DNF

EEdEdiEd | I | IEAEdEDEdEd | B | IEEIEdEdEdi ) EEdEdEdi B | A<

Gun Time
25:43:36.660
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:48:50.970
24:48:33.410
23:45:13.240
29:28:59.790
35:03:03.200
00:00.000
34:27:08.000
27:28:54.860
30:44:40.950
27:27:35.440
00:00.000
31:54:25.560
00:00.000
33:05:36.190
31:51:50.840
33:06:11.680
00:00.000
30:50:28.320
32:21:34.390
35:22:23.870
31:21:57.160
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:55:13.120
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DQ
52
DNS

19
DNS
10
80
36
DNF
67
DNF
24
DNF
49
38
27
DNS
DNS
17
DNF
DNF
DNF
79
DNF
DNS
85
DNF
18
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Will
Ryan
Maxim
Aaron
Gibb
Peter
David
Phil
Shalini
Scott
Michelle
John
Tonya
Val

Bill

Zac
Sudheer
Brian
Caitlin
Christopher
Jeff
Khalid
Adam
Brian
Christine
Bradley
Bobby
Lane
Anthony
Helen
Jessica

Last Name
Jones
Kaiser
Kazitov
Keller
Kentz
Knox
Koch
Kochik
Kovach
Laberge
Lance
Liebeskind
Littlehales
Loboda
Losey
Lundgren
Maremanda
Mcconnell
McMillon
Mendoza
Meyrowitz
Miah
Moody
Myers
O'Gorman
Olwin
O'Ryan
Outz
Pavkovich
Pelster
Pendleton

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
88
90
91
92
93

IMTUF 2017

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

100 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place

Bib Masters Div
DNS
DQ
18 15
DNS
6 6
DNS
4
10 7
13 1
DNF DNF
24 5
DNF DNF
8 8
DNF DNF
6
14 13
9 9
DNS
DNS
5
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
2
DNF DNF
DNS
11
DNF
DNF
9/18/2017

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DQ
42

DNS

3
18

DNS
10
21
32

DNF
53

DNF
21

DNF
40
33
24

DNS

DNS
17

DNF

DNF

DNF
20

DNF

DNS
62

DNF

DNF

M

TN TNEZEEEENETNENEEEEEEZ

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

32:19:34.750
00:00.000
23:05:49.025
28:02:31.040
00:00.000
26:45:28.730
35:08:49.630
30:32:01.990
00:00.000
33:25:54.010
00:00.000
29:04:49.270
00:00.000
31:52:20.700
30:42:06.370
29:18:47.490
00:00.000
00:00.000
27:55:05.480
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:07:25.730
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:27:41.640
00:00.000
27:59:49.940
00:00.000
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Place
OA
58
23
30
55
DNF

86

57

34
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

61
DNF
37
84
DNF
DNF
77
35
31
47
DNF
11
26
60
DNF
DNS
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Brian
Spencer
David
Wayne
Gary
Holden
Laura
David
Bruce
Alexandre
Annie
Murray
Martha
Erik

Jeff
Chris
Helen
Jenny
Steve
Shaina
Jennifer
Aaron
Nathan
Danielle
Thom
Cary
Nate
Megan
Matthew
Matt
Josh

Last Name
Peterson
Plumb
Ponak
Rancourt
Redwine
Rennaker
Richard
Riedeman
Ronek
Roy
Rutledge
Schart
Schoppe
Schulte
Schutz
Scotch
Scotch
Senior
Serr
Short
Shultis
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Sowers
Stephens
Swanberg
Sweeney
Teague
Trappe
uhl

Bib
143
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

IMTUF 2017

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

100 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place

Masters Div
8
6
9
20 3

DNF DNF
11 8
7
5

DNS DNS

DNS

DNS DNS

DNF
22 4

DNF DNF
2 2
8

DNF

DNF
9 6
12 12
11 11
1

DNF DNF
3 3
8
4

DNF

DNS

DNF
9/18/2017

Place
Gender Gender

48
20
26
45
DNF
2
24
47
30
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

50
DNF

23
DNF
DNF

18

31

27

DNF
11
23
11

DNF

DNS

DNF

EEEEE NS NEENTMETNTMEEE=NETNMEZESTNMEEEZLEE

Gun Time
32:47:44.290
28:53:55.300
29:29:40.920
32:28:37.600

00:00.000
23:00:40.380
35:32:56.540
32:37:42.830
30:09:24.390

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
21:25:33.560
33:04:24.650

00:00.000
30:33:26.560
35:23:52.040

00:00.000

00:00.000
35:02:31.200
30:18:46.860
29:47:17.930
31:34:18.440

00:00.000
26:54:32.390
29:11:47.090
32:54:49.230

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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IMTUF 2017
100 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
33 Jared Vanderhook 124 11 Age 30-39 29 M 29:59:46.130
46 Matt Vest 125 15 Age 30-39 39 M 31:32:13.720
DNS Robert Villani 126 DNS DNS Age50-59 DNS M 00:00.000
51 Gretchen  Walla 127 3 Age 30-39 10 F 31:55:47.060
71 Chad Wallace 128 19 Age 30-39 55 M 34:17:22.640
81 Kevin Warner 129 27 19 Age 40-49 60 M 35:17:31.060
DNF Spencer Wells 130 DNF Age 20-29 DNF M 00:00.000
83 Serrah West 131 7  Age 30-39 22 F 35:23:33.260
DNF Jeney Wierman 132 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000
DNF Allie Wood 133 DNF DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000
28 Derek Wright 134 10 10 Age 40-49 25 M 29:28:05.980
DNF Ann Yela 135 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000
DNF Derek Yip 136 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000
DNS Jb Yonce 137 DNS DNS Age70-79 DNS M 00:00.000
25 Kyle Young 138 7  Age 30-39 22 M 29:06:19.840
39 Mark Young 139 15 1 Age 50-59 34 M 30:42:06.810
8 Milton Zhinin-Barreto 140 3 Age 30-39 8 M 25:43:58.770
22 Kalina Zufelt 141 - Age 20-29 3 F 28:43:59.300
20 Molly Zurn 142 - - Age 40-49 2 F 28:07:21.335
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Place
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OA First Name Last Name

WONNNNNMNNNNNDS S 8 8 s s
I 00PN ROINQCOONOOOA®WMN @I R~LN =

Gabe
Mike
Todd
Thomas
Audrey
John
Hesper
Jeremy
Jim
Zach
Brian
Lisa Marie
Erica
Kathryn
Eric
Keith
Jennifer
Theresia
Robert
Justin
Randall
Christy
Joshua
George
Kristin
Nicholas
Glenny
Matt
Jim

Erin
Monica

Harm
McMonagle
Arndt
Gebhards
Urlacher
Kaschmitter
Kentz
Marshall
Linderborn
Moe

Strouf
Glodowski
Feider
Elliott
Willadsen
Lannom
Sowers
Strickland
Goodrich
Fischer
Annunziato

Grettenberger

Simpson
Keepers
Linzmeyer
Collias
Morgan
Griffith

Cole
Peterson
Van Bussum

IMTUF 2017
30K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
345
329
301 -
309
341
319
322
328
326
346
339 3
310
307 1
306
344
325
337
338
312
308
300
313
336 7
321
327 4
305
331
314
304 8
334
342 5

N =

OO WwWwN b~

Place
Div

AP OO WLWAPRPRERRANWOWWWWNN=_=22 21T NN 0 a0

9/18/2017

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender

1

AP WOONONOO-2BE2WN

— — — o ) — — ) — —
N_2O0oo~NCoa®Prnm YN Lo

THUEZEZETNENEZEENEZEENTnEEnnTnamEEssSESnNEnNEES L

Gun Time

2:29:09.980
2:34:17.670
2:43:12.810
3:04:56.510
3:19:10.190
3:21:28.550
3:23:17.360
3:26:42.960
3:34:31.620
3:45:37.380
3:51:31.550
3:51:57.270
3:56:00.270
3:56:16.150
4:06:20.930
4:09:00.300
4:12:25.860
4:19:40.500
4:22:41.130
4:26:38.800
4:31:42.180
4:35:27.770
4:37:19.390
4:46:51.260
4:49:16.020
5:08:52.820
5:25:07.850
5:25:08.370
5:31:41.650
5:41:40.410
5:46:02.470
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IMTUF 2017
30K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
32 Rebecca Goodrich 311 6 1 Age 50-59 13 F 6:31:55.810
33 Sherry Summerfield 340 7 2  Age 50-59 14 F 6:37:28.280
34 Betsy Ogden 333 8 6 Age 40-49 15 F 6:38:04.460
35 Steve Burgess 303 9 1 Age 60-69 20 M 6:49:35.980
DNF Terri Krische 323 DNF DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000
DNS Brianne Ayers 302 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Anakarina Hein 315 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Jamie Jackson 316 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Juliette Jennings 317 DNS DNS Age50-59 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Megan Jurkowski 318 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Chelsie Kaska 320 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Rose Kundrick 324 DNS Age 15-19 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Jenni Moore 330 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS David Nelson 332 DNS Age 15-19 DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Jared Rude 335 DNS DNS Age40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Sarah Walton 343 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Gabe
Mike
Todd

John
Jeremy
Jim
Zach
Brian
15 Eric

16 Keith
19 Robert
20 Justin
21 Randall
23 Joshua
24 George

To0oobhwN

26 Nicholas

28 Matt
29 Jim

35 Steve
DNS Jamie
DNS David
DNS Jared

Thomas

Harm
McMonagle
Arndt
Gebhards
Kaschmitter
Marshall
Linderborn
Moe

Strouf
Willadsen
Lannom
Goodrich
Fischer
Annunziato
Simpson
Keepers
Collias
Griffith
Cole
Burgess
Jackson
Nelson
Rude

IMTUF 2017

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49

30K
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
345 -
329 -
301 - -
309 1
319 1
328 1 1
326 2 1
346 2
339 3 2
344 1
325 4 2
312 5 3
308 6 3
300 3
336 7 4
321 4
305 5
314 6
304 8 5
303 9 1
316 DNS
332 DNS
335 DNS DNS
9/18/2017

Place

Gender Gender

B3siIsoranio0eNonswn -

DNS
DNS
DNS

=TS EEEEESEEIZEESEEIEIZEEEZEZSESE R

Gun Time
2:29:09.980
2:34:17.670
2:43:12.810
3:04:56.510
3:21:28.550
3:26:42.960
3:34:31.620
3:45:37.380
3:51:31.550
4:06:20.930
4:09:00.300
4:22:41.130
4:26:38.800
4:31:42.180
4:37:19.390
4:46:51.260
5:08:52.820
5:25:08.370
5:31:41.650
6:49:35.980
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

5
7
12
13
14
17
18
22
25
27
30
31
32
33
34
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Audrey
Hesper
Lisa Marie
Erica
Kathryn
Jennifer
Theresia
Christy
Kristin
Glenny
Erin
Monica
Rebecca
Sherry
Betsy
Terri
Brianne
Anakarina
Juliette
Megan
Chelsie
Rose
Jenni
Sarah

Urlacher
Kentz
Glodowski
Feider
Elliott
Sowers
Strickland

Grettenberger

Linzmeyer
Morgan
Peterson
Van Bussum
Goodrich
Summerfield
Ogden
Krische
Ayers

Hein
Jennings
Jurkowski
Kaska
Kundrick
Moore
Walton

IMTUF 2017
30K
Full Results - Female

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
341 -
322 -
310 -
307 1 1
306 1
337 2 2
338 3 3
313 2
327 4 4
331 3
334 4
342 5 5
311 6 1
340 7 2
333 8 6
323 DNF DNF
302 DNS
315 DNS
317 DNS DNS
318 DNS
320 DNS
324 DNS
330 DNS
343 DNS

9/18/2017

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Place

Gender Gender

N RO AD©ONO O WN =

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

MTMTT T TMTTTTTTTTTT™T T T T T T

Gun Time
3:19:10.190
3:23:17.360
3:51:57.270
3:56:00.270
3:56:16.150
4:12:25.860
4:19:40.500
4:35:27.770
4:49:16.020
5:25:07.850
5:41:40.410
5:46:02.470
6:31:55.810
6:37:28.280
6:38:04.460
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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IMTUF 2017
30K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 15-19 DNS F Rose Kundrick 324 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 M Thomas Gebhards 309 4 4 3:04:56.510
Age 15-19 DNS M David Nelson 332 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 20-29 - F Audrey Urlacher 341 5 1 3:19:10.190
Age 20-29 DNS F Anakarina  Hein 315 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Megan JurkowskKi 318 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Sarah Walton 343 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 20-29 - M Gabe Harm 345 1 1 2:29:09.980
Age 20-29 - M Mike McMonagle 329 2 2 2:34:17.670
Age 20-29 1 M Eric Willadsen 344 15 10 4:06:20.930
Age 30-39 - F Hesper Kentz 322 7 2 3:23:17.360
Age 30-39 - F Lisa Marie  Glodowski 310 12 3 3:51:57.270
Age 30-39 1 F Kathryn Elliott 306 14 5 3:56:16.150
Age 30-39 2 F Christy Grettenberger 313 22 8 4:35:27.770
Age 30-39 3 F Glenny Morgan 331 27 10 5:25:07.850
Age 30-39 4 F Erin Peterson 334 30 11 5:41:40.410
Age 30-39 DNS F Brianne Ayers 302 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Chelsie Kaska 320 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Jenni Moore 330 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M John Kaschmitter 319 6 5 3:21:28.550
Age 30-39 2 M Zach Moe 346 10 8 3:45:37.380
Age 30-39 3 M Randall Annunziato 300 21 14 4:31:42.180
Age 30-39 4 M George Keepers 321 24 16 4:46:51.260
Age 30-39 5 M Nicholas Collias 305 26 17 5:08:52.820
Age 30-39 6 M Matt Griffith 314 28 18 5:25:08.370
Age 30-39 DNS M Jamie Jackson 316 DNS DNS 00:00.000
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IMTUF 2017
30K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 40-49 1 F Erica Feider 307 13 1 4 3:56:00.270
Age 40-49 2 F Jennifer Sowers 337 17 2 6 4:12:25.860
Age 40-49 3 F Theresia Strickland 338 18 3 7 4:19:40.500
Age 40-49 4 F Kristin Linzmeyer 327 25 4 9 4:49:16.020
Age 40-49 5 F Monica Van Bussum 342 31 5 12 5:46:02.470
Age 40-49 6 F Betsy Ogden 333 34 8 15 6:38:04.460
Age 40-49 - M Todd Arndt 301 3 - 3 2:43:12.810
Age 40-49 1 M Jeremy Marshall 328 8 1 6 3:26:42.960
Age 40-49 2 M Keith Lannom 325 16 4 11 4:09:00.300
Age 40-49 3 M Justin Fischer 308 20 6 13 4:26:38.800
Age 40-49 4 M Joshua Simpson 336 23 7 15 4:37:19.390
Age 40-49 5 M Jim Cole 304 29 8 19 5:31:41.650
Age 40-49 DNS M Jared Rude 335 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 F Rebecca Goodrich 311 32 6 13 6:31:55.810
Age 50-59 2 F Sherry Summerfield 340 33 7 14 6:37:28.280
Age 50-59 DNF F Terri Krische 323 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNS F Juliette Jennings 317 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Jim Linderborn 326 9 2 7 3:34:31.620
Age 50-59 2 M Brian Strouf 339 11 3 9 3:51:31.550
Age 50-59 3 M Robert Goodrich 312 19 5 12 4:22:41.130
Age 60-69 1 M Steve Burgess 303 35 9 20 6:49:35.980
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

21
3
DNS
35
29
26
14
13
20
4
12
32
19
22
28
1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
24

DNF
DNS
16

25

Randall
Todd
Brianne
Steve
Jim
Nicholas
Kathryn
Erica
Justin
Thomas
Lisa Marie
Rebecca
Robert
Christy
Matt
Gabe
Anakarina
Jamie
Juliette
Megan
John
Chelsie
George
Hesper
Terri
Rose
Keith
Jim
Kristin
Jeremy
Mike

Annunziato
Arndt
Ayers
Burgess
Cole
Collias
Elliott
Feider
Fischer
Gebhards
Glodowski
Goodrich
Goodrich

Grettenberger

Griffith
Harm

Hein
Jackson
Jennings
Jurkowski
Kaschmitter
Kaska
Keepers
Kentz
Krische
Kundrick
Lannom
Linderborn
Linzmeyer
Marshall
McMonagle

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
345
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

IMTUF 2017

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

30K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
3
DNS
9 1
8 5
5
1
1 1
6 3
1
6 1
5 3
2
6
DNS
DNS
DNS DNS
DNS
1
DNS
4
DNF DNF
DNS
4 2
2 1
4 4
1 1
9/18/2017

Place

Gender Gender

14
3
DNS
20
19
17
5
4
13
4
3
13
12
8
18
1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
16

DNF
DNS

N O © N

=i =i 1 B B B £ B 3 B e} B} Bl 1 i 1 B i B ) i

Gun Time
4:31:42.180
2:43:12.810
00:00.000
6:49:35.980
5:31:41.650
5:08:52.820
3:56:16.150
3:56:00.270
4:26:38.800
3:04:56.510
3:51:57.270
6:31:55.810
4:22:41.130
4:35:27.770
5:25:08.370
2:29:09.980
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:21:28.550
00:00.000
4:46:51.260
3:23:17.360
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:09:00.300
3:34:31.620
4:49:16.020
3:26:42.960
2:34:17.670
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Place
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OA
10
DNS
27
DNS
34
30
DNS
23
17
18
11
33

31
DNS
15

First Name Last Name

Zach
Jenni
Glenny
David
Betsy
Erin
Jared
Joshua
Jennifer
Theresia
Brian
Sherry
Audrey
Monica
Sarah
Eric

Moe

Moore
Morgan
Nelson
Ogden
Peterson
Rude
Simpson
Sowers
Strickland
Strouf
Summerfield
Urlacher
Van Bussum
Walton
Willadsen

IMTUF 2017

Bib Masters Div

346
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

30K
List by Name - All
Place Place
2
DNS
3
DNS
8 6
4
NS DNS
7 4
2 2
3 3
3 2
7 2
5 5
DNS
1
9/18/2017

Place

Gender Gender

8
DNS
10
DNS
15
11
DNS
15
6
7
9
14
1
12
DNS
10

Gun Time
3:45:37.380
00:00.000
5:25:07.850
00:00.000
6:38:04.460
5:41:40.410
00:00.000
4:37:19.390
4:12:25.860
4:19:40.500
3:51:31.550
6:37:28.280
3:19:10.190
5:46:02.470
00:00.000
4:06:20.930
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